‘.vu'v\'_jﬂ( rh




Sustainable 7N

) Green)
Practices EventApp
FEATURED IN - ;

greeneventapp.org

2013 PICK




Catering

Clients are required to choose from among
the exclusive caterers for the

Chicago History Museum.

Berghoff Catering
312.408.0200
www.berghoftgroup.com
Carrie Bucaro
cbucaro@berghoftgroup.com
events@berghoffgroup.com

Blue Plate Catering
312.363.6196
www.blueplatechicago.com
Elinor Brown
ebrown@blueplatechicago.com
312.377.0928

Nicole Stephens
nstephens@blueplatechicago.com

Food for Thought
847.745.5174
www.fftchicago.com
Jennifer Vahle
jvahle@fttchicago.com

Jewell Events Catering
312.829.3663
www.georgejewell.com
Dana Konya
dkonya@georgejewell.com

Please note that all beverages served at
the Chicago History Museum must be
provided through our Beverage
Program. Our in-house Beverage
Program provides many package
options to match your needs.

Please inquire with one of our sales
representatives for more information.
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While our facility works with an exclusive
list of caterers, all other vendors can be
chosen at your discretion. Please ask to see
our annual brochure for a full list of our
recommended vendors. Our sales
representatives will also be happy to
recommend vendors to assist in your

event needs.

With your facility contract you will receive
the Chicago History Museum policies and
procedures to sign and share with all of
your selected vendors.

Caterers and vendors have 2.5 hours to
set up prior and 90 minutes to clean up
following your event.



60” Round Table (25)
30” Round Table (15)
*:

- Ivory Wood Garden Chair (250)| $6.30 per chair




